Truck Manifest Software Vendor List

In response to requests from the trade community, the Office of Information and Technology has assembled a list of companies/persons who have developed software applications for ACE electronic truck manifest. All companies/persons who are listed below have been through the U.S. Customs and Border Protection (CBP) testing process. Inclusion in this list does not constitute any form of an endorsement by CBP as to the nature, extent or quality of the software applications that may be provided. 


Please note that there are many additional authorized ACE electronic truck manifest filing services that are not listed here. This list is limited to the primary developers of software that assembles and formats data for transmission to CBP. It does not include authorized data processing services that incorporate, use or market the software products of the listed companies/persons to provide ACE electronic truck manifest filing services. 


The selection of a particular data processing service is strictly an individual user decision. Inquiries concerning specific capabilities should be addressed to the individual organization. 
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	Company

Address

City State Zip
	POC
	Phone No
	FAX No
	Email
	Link

	Advanced Transportation Systems, Inc.
P.O. Box 271027

Littleton, CO  80127
	Uwe K. Sartori
	(303) 904-4300

(877) 674-6928
	
	u.sartori@fastrax.net

	www.cbpsoft.com

	AikSphere Technologies, Inc.
13 Viewmount Crescent

Brampton, Ontario, Canada
	Daljit Gill
	(416) 949-2004
	
	info@aiksphere.com 
	www.aiksphere.com 

	Arcline (2000) Inc., 

1989 Commerce Park Dr.
Innisfil Ontario L9S 4A2 Canada
	Chris Ashton
	(800) 364-4905
	(705) 431-4248
	chris@arcline2000.com
	www.arcline2000.com

	Aries Computer Solutions, Inc.

2211 Sheridan Dr., Suite 203

Kenmore NY 14223-    
	Mike O'Gorman
	(716) 876-4004
	
	support@customswebclearance.com
	www.ariescomputer.com

	ASCI of Miami, Inc.

8390 W Flager St., Suite 104

Miami FL 33144-    
	Alex Castellanos
	(305) 554-6441
	(305) 554-4658
	sales@asciofmiami.com  or alex@asciofmiami.com
	www.asciofmiami.com

	ASKK Technologies, Inc.

10 McEwan Dr., Suite 4A

Bolton, Ontario L7E 1H1
	Mike Kirton 
	(905) 857-7776 Ext. 22
	
	mike@askk.com
	www.askk.com

	Avaal Technology Solutions, Inc.

7050 Weston Road Suite 300
Vaughan, Ontario L4L 8G7 Canada
	Dara Nagra
	(905) 595-1313
	(905) 595-1310
	admin@avaal.com
	www.avaal.com

	Axon Development Corporation

15 Innovation Blvd., #340

Saskatoon, SK S7N 2X8 Canada
	Jason Kretzer
	(306) 249-5050
	(306) 249-5054
	kretzer@axonsoft.com
	www.axonsoftware.com

	BorderConnect by Upfactor, Inc.

14-1801 Walker Rd.

Windsor, ON N8W 3P3
	Daniel Dent
	(519) 967-9072

(800) 596-5176
	(519) 967-8814
	daniel.dent@borderconnect.com 
	www.borderconnect.com 

	CIS Group
55, Castonguay, Suite 301

Saint Jerome, Québec Canada J7Y 2H9
	Eric Tessier
	(450) 432-1550
	(450) 436-8801
	etessier@cis-group.com 
	www.cis-group.com 

	Computer Software Engineers

3055 Beyer Blvd., C-102

San Diego CA 92154-    
	David Martinez Sanchez
	(619) 608-0037
	
	david@computersoftwareengineers.com
	

	CrimsonLogic (North America) Inc.

100 York Blvd., Suite 260

Richmond Hill, Ontario, 
Canada L4B 1J8
	James May or Monica Fontalvo
	(905) 763-6887
	(877) 763-6887
	salesna@crimsonlogic.com
	www.crimsonlogic.com

	Degama, Inc.
210-1200 Sheppard Ave. E

Toronto, Ontario Canada M2K 2S5
	Tom Greenwood or

Ken Barrington
	(416) 493-0059 x226

(416) 493-0059 X227
	
	tomg@degama.com
kenb@degama.com 
	

	Descartes ViaTrade

2280 Walkley Road

Ottawa, ON K1V 0N9
	Eddie Chow
	613-260-1626 x243
	613-260-1592
	echow@descartes.com 
	www.descartes.com 

	Digital Movers LLC

95 Whippoorwill Cir.

Mashpee MA 02649-    
	Bruce Hall
	(888) 896-7703
	
	bhall@dmovers.com
	www.dmovers.com

	EasyManifest
35 St. Claire Ave.

Ottawa, Canada K2G 2A1
	
	(888) 993-9626
	(888) 993-9627
	info@EasyManifest.Com
	www.easymanifest.com

	E-Commerce Solutions by Canucks

P.O. Box 69

Enfield, Nova Scotia B2T 1C6
	John A. MacDonald
	(902) 883-9032
	(902) 484-5153
	customs@es-can.com
	www.es-can.com

	eCustoms

1 Peace Bridge Plaza

Buffalo NY 14213-0230
	Alfred Hille
	(877) 328-7866
	(716) 881-6694
	info@ecustoms.com
	www.ecustoms.com

	Editrade by Descartes
8200 NW 33rd St., Suite 316

Miami FL 33122-    
	Chad Singiser
	(800) 695-5677 Ext. 218
	(786) 264-4472
	Csingiser@descartes.com 
	www.descartes.com 

	Electronica y Comunicaciones S.A.

300 Privada Pino Suarez

Monterrey, Mexico
	Frederico Lugo
	011-52-81-1100-2266
	011-52-81-8432-6039
	flugo@ecsanet.net 
	

	Greeneye, Inc.
Box 9419
Fargo, ND  58106-9419
	Harry Wood II
	(701) 551-1414
	(701) 738-2404
	info@emanifest.ca
	www.emanifest.ca 

	IES Ltd. (formerly SECTRA)

445 Godwin Ave.

Midland Park NJ 07432-    
	George Manolis
	(201) 639-5013
	(201) 639-5005
	george@iesltd.com
	www.tracking.com

	Import 2000 by Descartes

1010 Wayne Ave., Suite 1225

Silver Spring, MD  20910
	Robert Pedersen
	(301) 434-3313 Ext. 4040
	(301) 562-7795
	rpedersen@descartes.com
	www.descartes.com 

	Import & Export Software Solutions LLC

401 Shiloh Dr., Suite 9

Laredo TX, 78045
	Jorge Cavazos
	(956) 740-4677
	
	Jorge@imexsol.com 
	www.imexsol.com 

	Innovative Computing Corporation

750 Old Hickory Blvd., Suite 290

Brentwood TN 37027-    
	Wayne Griffy
	(615) 986-1911
	(615) 377-8865
	wayne.griffy@innovativecomputingcorp.com
	www.iccokc.com

	Norman Jensen, Inc.

3050 Metro Dr., Suite 300

Minneapolis MN 55425-    
	Manifest Express Support
	(888) 645-9777
	(952) 229-2773
	mexpress@ngjensen.com
	www.ngjensen.com

	Kleinschmidt Inc.

450 Lake Cook Rd.

Deerfield IL 60015-    
	Doug Anderson
	(847) 405-7457
	(847) 945-4619
	doug_anderson@kleinschmidt.com
	www.kleinschmidt.com

	Maddocks Systems Inc.

20644 Eastleigh Crescent #211

Langley, B.C. Canada
	Steve Greenwood 
	(800) 663-0626  X118
	
	ace@maddockssystems.com
	www.maddockssystems.com

	McLeod Software

2550 Acton Rd., 

P.O. Box 43200

Birmingham AL 35243-0200
	Tracy Sayers
	(205) 823-5100

(877) 362-5363
	(205) 823-0000
	sales@mcleodsoftware.com  or tracy.sayers@mcleodsoftware.com 
	www.mcleodsoftware.com 

	Optima Commerce, L.L.C.

993 E. Frontage Rd.

Rio Rico, AZ  85648    
	Carlos Enrique Fuentes
	(520) 882-8899
	
	cefuentes@optimacommerce.com

	optimacommerce.com


	QuestaWeb Inc.
649 Central Ave.

Westfield, NJ  07090
	Felix Pekar
	(908) 233-2300
	(908) 233-0706
	fpekar@questaweb.com
	www.questaweb.com

	RB Systems Inc.

213 W. Village Suite 2

Laredo TX 78041-    
	
	(956) 791-2119 Ext 106
	(956) 791-2414
	luis@rbsystems.com
	www.rbsystems.com

	Sensis Software Inc.

5112 Canborough Rd., 

P.O. Box 88

Wellandport, Ontario L0R 2J0 Canada
	Harry Van Tuyl
	(905) 984-1610
	
	info@mitterra.com
	www.mitterra.com

	Simple ACE Inc.

2330 Route 139

Drummondvill, Quebec J2A 2G2
	Francois (Frank) Fauvelle
	(819) 474-5606

(888) 275-2220
	(819) 474-6007
	info@simpleace.com
	www.simpleace.com

	SmartBorder by South Ranch, Inc.

2875 Union Road, Suite 45

Cheektowaga NY 14227-    
	Rich Streicher 
	(716) 681-5130 

Ext 200

(800) 572-2734
	(914) 206-4309
	sales@smartborder.com
	www.smartborder.com

	Solutionbyte/BMP Transport

5204 Salaberry

Carignan, Quebec J3L 3P9 Canada
	Gianfranco Baggio
	(514) 968-5839
	
	aceinfo@solutionbyte.com
	www.solutionbyte.com

	Tangentia America, LLC
1521 Concord Pike, Suite 301

Wilmington, DE  19803
	Karen Briones
	(416) 238-7515 Ext. 116
	(416) 352-6066
	kbriones@tangentia.com 
	

	TMW Systems, Inc.

21111 Chagrin Blvd.

Beachwood OH 44122-    
	Adam Rossman 
	(216) 831-6606 Ext. 302
	(216) 831-3606
	arossman@tmwsystems.com
	www.tmwsystems.com

	Trade Technology Systems, Inc.

7100 N. San Bernardo, Suite #305

Laredo TX 78041-    
	Diana M. Juarez
	(956) 791-1353
	
	diana@ttstx.com
	www.ttstx.com

	Trans+Plus Systems Corp.

44 Corporate Court

Guelph, Ontario N1G 5G5 Canada
	John Wright
	(519) 763-1725

(800) 257-9548
	(519) 763-5508
	jwright@transpluscorp.com 
	www.transpluscorp.com

	Virtual Dispatch Limited

6072 Main St., Suite 100

Stouffville, Ontario L4A 1B8
	Maria Januszewski
	(888) 218-6159

(905) 642-3902
	
	mariaj@virtualdispatch.com
	www.virtualdispatch.com

	Wise Tech Cargo (CargoWise)
1515 East Woodfield Road, Suite 820

Schaumburg, IL  60173
	Lisa Tree
	(847) 364-5600
	(847) 364-9707
	info@wisetechglobal.com

	www.wisetechglobal.com 


